
1 / 2

VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 2nd round, Match #11

Friday, 09.08.2025, 17:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 27°C. Spectators: 800

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv

3 : 1

«Probiy» Horodenka

1 Mekhaniv Maksym
2 Sokolov Oleh
97 Yakymiv Andrii
5 Samar Valerii
6 Sidnney
18 Dedukh Ruslan (C)
25 Kosovskyi Serhii
9 Hunichev Yehor
96 Synytsia Oleg
7 Shastal Dmytro
10 Riznyk Andrii

Substitutes
12 Zhmurko Roman
23 Domoleha Oleksandr
4 Chuiev Bohdan
14 Marynovskyi Artem
22 Tishchenko Vitalii
52 Kryvoruchko Oleh
11 Haloian Simon
37 Heresh Roman
17 Vorobchak Nazarii
29 Vendell
21 Sukhoruchko Danyil

Coach
Havriushov Andrii

1
17 Volynets Danylo
2 Radulskyi Volodymyr
22 Havryliuk Nazar
30 Felipovych Vladyslav
7
15 Kharuk Ruslan
31 Borysevych Roman (C)
10 Orynchak Bohdan
11 Sondei Ivan
77 Palahniuk Vasyl

Substitutes
25 Kovalenko Maksym
90 Babanin Vladyslav
16 Huk Ihor
5 Savchyn Volodymyr
19 Dmytruk Ivan
8 Dryhan Bohdan
26 Holodryha Roman
23
9 Pylypchuk Danylo

Coach
Kovaliuk Volodymyr

Referee:
Ukhov Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
Assistant 2:
Dubovyi Oleksii
4th Official:
Ternovyi Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Bondarenko Dmytro
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 2nd round, Match #11
Friday, 09.08.2025, 17:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 27°C. Spectators: 800

«Livyi Bereh» Kyiv 3 : 1 «Probiy» Horodenka
20' 7 

23' 77 Palahniuk Vasyl

9 Hunichev Yehor 63'

6 Sidnney 66'

9 Hunichev Yehor 68'

70' 11 Sondei Ivan
8 Dryhan Bohdan

70' 77 Palahniuk Vasyl
26 Holodryha Roman

25 Kosovskyi Serhii
52 Kryvoruchko Oleh 73'

10 Riznyk Andrii
21 Sukhoruchko Danyil 73'

52 Kryvoruchko Oleh 75'

96 Synytsia Oleg
11 Haloian Simon 76'

7 Shastal Dmytro
17 Vorobchak Nazarii 76'

78' 7 
19 Dmytruk Ivan

6 Sidnney 78'

9 Hunichev Yehor
22 Tishchenko Vitalii 83'

90+1' 15 Kharuk Ruslan
9 Pylypchuk Danylo

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


